316
8”
D MAX.
3/8” O.D.
INLET
TUBING
3-3/8”
1-5/16” D.
5/16” O.D.
OUTLET
TUBING
PULL-OUT
HOSE
8-1/4”
13-3/4”
2”
3-3/8”
A 2-1/8”
B
C
10-1/2”
2-1/2”
NOTES:
Roughing-In

K-14505
PROVENCE
PULL-OUT SPRAY KITCHEN SINK FAUCET
Ordering Information
Applicable two-handle faucet:
Faucet K-14505
CP body with white spray K-14505-AP
With vacuum breaker K-14505-B
With CP body, white spray
and vacuum breaker
K-14505-BP
Accessories/hardware:
Escutcheon K-14511
Roughing-In Notes
A B C D
With escutcheon 3-3/16” 10-3/16” 7-15/16” 1-13/16”
Without escutcheon 3” 10” 7-3/4” 2”

K-14505 Provence  Kitchen Sink Faucet
112826-1-AA  (9619)